


TEL



PC

Asy 7B HIR
(B EAFOA LIS
SEMFIABLET)

i - -

J

10



R&Ey7H
Owh—%E

— REEEER

1 - ooooooo
ooodoor , oooooo
- B30k A :
ooooloodo bDoooooo
oooofpoon ooooooo
EEKEER ‘I

21t 2

H FE

— —]
Fzd Doooooooo
oooooOoooo
220 oo oPREHE o o
oooooOoooo
F2£0
1252
EED RiE
J—2
$BEQ
EEQ ) g
| H &
. m III?.F;
| |& oopooon
% OoOoooOooOoooon
_,HR DI:II:II:I‘IZIDIZIEII:ID
DDD%’@%&%DDD
- oOooooooooo
\ DoOooooooOooon
H [
H%i oo BRAA—Z
0o (FavTarT—L)
[ ] /
AE / VRS
[ ] L
=l




(

)

15



P.14

30

[ e@xL. 24

[ emEL B

P.35

P.44



P.24

P.25




15 30

20

30

| | nDooooooon

-Em;w%%ﬁr
DOFUFTET—ZA~

Tazld

EEO

%122 \
=

Tl
FiE
T—2

O>E

DAY REREIT, EHBOAD
F=n\yhES TR,

1#EQ

|

1 S i




P.49

30

P.47

P.48



P.11

0.01mg/Kg 0.5mg



n OIS OFEE
B /S ENY A DHREY

B, . TR ERKE. RA. ABCHD .—

B B EREA S
B SWETF — A (RM) F A3 SS R O8E) . ey

B 7 kL) o omeiEs

0.01me/ke (BMAXE © R A05mg, /EO0Ime).
BECE TS~ 159BICH/INET S,

D —
3 o«

WoFI-LTIemBERRBZEZ®R LT D,
FRFELOEER2LLELHZEIT.
BHLTLDERBIEERC XICTSH.

REUS LB LY@B2 V) LEBE. BPT
RAETIIESHD,

ampFErs 000000
DELZFE. 7I1ATA 7})& 7oA
THARE(6~BL/ ) OMERS %

B #iR)L— FORHEE s
BEICE U T09% (%37 ﬂ’_g)ﬁﬁﬂ(§5~ d
1057 OMICTH AK S5~10mivkg,. h B & S

10mikgiz 57 5.

H OISt
BECKUCTRTBELET OMMETTD.

B /51 2LNE
SO HOENGICAEFOME. IRA. WIRIEE.,
EFEtENmTS.

BETLAX—%2 (BE):7F747%>—H4F74» (2014) XY3IH

P.35



119
119

119

TEL:0284-21-0121

T
Tttt
o
|||\““|“|
yonuss?

Super
HOME

At~ 2= =EJli=L

O00a0ao
Ooo00aao

AEB

VRS

FEHEO

Ha=

_10_




500mL  100mL

0.1%

H1

0D

60mg

10mg

100mg

10

206G 22G 24G

236G 246G

236G

omL

11

12

AED

13

14

15

16

17

N95

18

19

(SML)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28




-20=+5 ( )
2-8 30
8-25 24
2-25 12
15 25 15
0.25mL

_12_




FEROOFVIFBBEOTFLE (BmEEm)

5k MA IS ZEAE AT 1y TR ARTS R EN, I‘ .
# H = a4
ji._ﬁ-!l.: Fﬁ: Ir?: HT #T
EEAhT
LB ERT
T+ )
] eIt 7 { 1
E & ey -
g [ ]= al | e o w02 0% | senosa E| |8 ‘
HEEIA [ [ FhE A 480
I1==============ﬁhﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁfﬂe
E] Imi=E == H =i = DL‘-UE_
'_: :u;E_ Y |:||_,-.|u\.i_
30 3 I:'L-"'u‘-ﬁ_
S~
30
< - ' i DU
[EnEREEESE [F0i
EEAR MEYFHICT5E( TC1FOAR( )
|
B 1 4 BLIFICEA 1), S o 7L
SHABCRAENENEIAN &, R
oA (EDI ERILAZENF BNET 5,
R T BT LY FF I oo e e o
%*ﬁnnnﬁ'gﬁﬁll:&?t%m( )
- |

SHOFEHEE DV TEBY HIETH.

\

Etr | HEPHBRUBROBR, SAOEE (A= - []Rebes)

FMMCHLT, SMlOHE, B REEUF GRS VT, R

3y ——

J O #H

() a2 (i)

COFERE FREOREENEFETENE

M EEEMED E, AP BATHETH, @
RUEERAEGRAEESEICEHINEILC Hibi'ﬂ

i .?.il]--; h-ﬁ-:,—' ERE

IR -

? g
I I fE
J - B £

() FHAD 0 F@

EE [ 8 42 5003 52 8 FRED

brd MY Tt r 0 3 FT- e T8 T F b Eo DAL KT E R

T

mi

EHFEALD =KAM 4aB18—048018

2|0 2__J$ HLJLJE

— 1:3 —



